RDIC
RADIUS
COMPACT ARCHITECTURAL
WALLPACK
Cat.# Approvals
Job Type
Outdoor  Lighting
HUBBELL OUTDOOR LIGHTING								                      WWW.HUBBELLOUTDOOR.COM 1/12

•	 UL 1598 listed for use in wet locations
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: RDIC-42F9-BZ-BOC
		  –		  –		  –
Series		  Wattage/Source/Voltage		  Finish			   Options
SERIES
RDIC   Radius Compact
	      Wallpack
WATTAGE/SOURCE/VOLTAGE
Pulse Start
70P8	 70w PS Quad-Tap®
CFL1
42F82,3	 42 CFL Quad-Tap®
42F92	 42 CFL 120/277V
LED3,4
13LU-5K	 13 LEDs 120-277V
	 	 (BZ only)
FINISH
BZ	 Bronze
PL	 Platinum
OPTIONS
BOC2	 0°C battery backup for CFL lamp provides 90 minutes
	 	 backup power. Option only available on 42F9 version.
NOTE: Lamp included
1 CFL lamp is 4-pin, 3500K
2 42F9 is only listing with BOC option
3 Available in Bronze finish only
4 LED option is 1184 lumens; 23.3 input watts; 5000K color temperature